
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-743 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/23/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/14/2018

Title: Request City Council to Approve Amendment No. 1 to the Cooperative Agreement with the County of
San Bernardino for the North Bloomington Chip Seal Project, Reducing the City’s Share of the Cost
by $53,049.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Staff Report and Agreement, 2. Attachment 2 - CON-PW-Trans 8-7-18 A-1
Bloomington Ave & Others chip seal. final, 3. Attachment 3 - Updated Project Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

